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Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

sch hols
Laverstock Schools Grounds 1605

City Centre Blue Boar Row Stop M 0955 1103 1210 1320 1425 1620 1620 1710

Milton Road Butler Close 0855 1000 1109 1216 1326 1431 1628 1627 1717

Rowbarrow 0858 1003 1112 1219 1329 1434 1631 1630 1720

Heronswood Falconsway  1006  R R    

Meyrick Avenue Cecil Avenue 0902 1009 1116 1225 R R    

Harvard Heights Harvard Close 0904 1011 1118 1227 1335 R R R R 

Harnham Hill Harnwood Road 0907 1015 1121 1230 1338 1442 1637 1636 R 

West Harnham Essex Square       R R 

Harnham Upper Street       R R 

City Centre New Canal 0914 1021 1128 1237 1344 1448 1651 1649

City Centre Castle Street 0917 1024 1131 1240 1347 1451

City Centre | Harnham Hill | City Centre

Stratford- 
Sub-Castle  

& City Centre

Harnham Hill 
& City Centre

TIMETABLES TO

TIMETABLES TO

FROM 
2 SEPTEMBER  

2024

no buses on Sundays or public holidays           
for additional journeys to Rowbarrow, see services  &
R request stop only, tell the driver if you want to get off
sch schooldays only
hols school holidays only

this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

Saturdays

City Centre Blue Boar Row Stop M 0955 1103 1210 1320 1425

Milton Road Butler Close 0855 1000 1109 1216 1326 1431

Rowbarrow 0858 1003 1112 1219 1329 1434

Heronswood Falconsway  1006  R R  

Meyrick Avenue Cecil Avenue 0901 1009 1116 1225 R R 

Harvard Heights Harvard Close 0903 1011 1118 1227 1335 R 

Harnham Hill Harnwood Road 0906 1015 1121 1230 1338 1442

City Centre New Canal 0913 1021 1128 1237 1344 1448

City Centre Castle Street 0916 1024 1131 1240 1347

information 
 
salisburyreds.co.uk

01202 338420 
Mondays to Fridays 0800 - 1830 

talk2us@salisburyreds.co.uk

facebook.com/salisburyreds
youtube.com/salisburyreds

customer services 

email
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City Centre | Stratford-Sub-Castle | City Centre

no buses on Sundays or public holidays           
for additional journeys to St Mark’s Avenue see  
& to Waters Road see
this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

Saturdays

City Centre Castle Street Tesco Stop K 0920 1028 1135 1245 1350

Wyndham Road 1030 1137 1247 1352

Cornwall Road Devonshire Road 1035 1142 1252 1357

Waters Road Top 1037 1144 1254 1359

Stratford-Sub-Castle Stratford Bridge 0935 1043 1150 1300 1405

Waters Road Top 0940 1048 1155 1305 1410

Cornwall Road Devonshire Road 0942 1050 1157 1307 1412

Wyndham Road 0946 1054 1201 1311

City Centre Blue Boar Row 0951 1059 1206 1316 1420

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre Castle Street Tesco Stop K 0853 0920 1028 1135 1245 1350 1450 1613

Wyndham Road 1030 1137 1247 1352

Cornwall Road Devonshire Road 1035 1142 1252 1357

Waters Road Top 1037 1144 1254 1359

Stratford-Sub-Castle Stratford Bridge 0905 0935 1043 1150 1300 1405 1501 1626

Waters Road Top 0911 0940 1048 1155 1305 1410

Cornwall Road Devonshire Road 0914 0942 1050 1157 1307 1412

Wyndham Road 0946 1054 1201 1311

City Centre Blue Boar Row 0922 0951 1059 1206 1316 1420

where to get on route Red 12 
Stop K in Castle Street

where to get on route Red 14 
Stop M in Blue Boar Row

where to catch your bus  
      in Salisbury City Centre

welcome aboard!
Welcome to your handy Red 12 & 14 bus guide 
between Stratford-Sub-Castle, Harnham Hill and 
Salisbury City Centre – use this timetable to plan 
your journey.

what ticket is right for me?

singles, returns or dayriders*
These tickets are ideal for occasional  
travellers and there are many ways to pay.  
You can use Tap on and Tap off for single 
or dayrider tickets, show app tickets bought 
in advance or pay the driver with cash or 
contactless.
*dayriders are available for individuals or groups of up to 5 people.

tickets for regular travellers
If you travel most days, period passes allow 
you unlimited travel. Available                                   
in 7, 30 and 90 day periods 
in either our Salisbury Saver 
or Network zone. These are 
available on our Salisbury 
Reds app.

this journey operates as service 201


